The International Society
for Optical Engineering
  Proceedings of SPIE—The International Society for Optical Engineering
9780819465221, v. 6414
SPIE is an international technical society dedicated to advancing engineering and scientific
applications of optical, photonic, imaging, electronic, and optoelectronic technologies.
Smart Structures, Devices,
and Systems III

citable as soon they are published online, and connects the same identifier to all online, print, and electronic versions of the
publication.
SPIE uses a six-digit CID article numbering system in which:
• The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
• The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering system employing both numerals
and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc.
The CID number appears on each page of the manuscript. The complete citation is used on the first page, and an
abbreviated version on subsequent pages.
iii
 SESSION 3 SENSORS
 641409 A novel strain sensor using carbon nanotubes-organic semiconductor matrix composite on
polymeric substrates (Invited Paper) [6414-10]
  S. Jung, T. Ji, J. Xie, V. K. Varadan, The Univ. of Arkansas (USA)
 64140B Optimization of integrated antennas for wireless sensors [6414-12]
  A. Gandelli, M. Mussetta, R. E. Zich, Politecnico di Milano (Italy)
 64140C Thin metal foil sensors [6414-13]
  A. Wilson, P. McMahon, R. Muscat, O. Vargas, P. Vincent, Defence Science and
Technology Organisation (Australia)
 64140D Potential system efficiencies for MEMS vibration energy harvesting [6414-14]
  S. Behrens, CSIRO (Australia)
 SESSION 4 POLYMERS/PZT
 64140E Modeling of a fluid-filled ionic polymer-metal composite cylindrical shell (Invited Paper)
[6414-15]
  L. Zhang, Y. Yang, Nanyang Technological Univ. (Singapore)
 SESSION 5 PHOTONIC/THZ
 64140H Integrated broadband microphotonic beamformer for adaptive nulling in smart antennas
(Invited Paper) [6414-19]
  B. Juswardy, K. Alameh, Edith Cowan Univ. (Australia); Y. T. Lee, Gwangju Institute of
Science and Technology (South Korea)
 64140I Microwire fibers for low-loss THz transmission [6414-20]
  S. Atakaramians, S. Afshar Vahid, B. M. Fischer, H. Ebendorff-Heidepriem, T. Monro,
  D. Abbott, The Univ. of Adelaide (Australia)
 64140J Opto-VLSI-based reconfigurable free-space optical interconnects architecture [6414-21]
  M. Aljada, K. E. Alameh, Edith Cowan Univ. (Australia); Y.-T. Lee, I.-S. Chung, Gwangju
Institute of Science and Technology (South Korea)
 64140K Design and optimization of programmable lens array for adaptive optics [6414-22]
  Z. Wang, S. H. Eng, K. Alameh, Edith Cowan Univ. (Australia)
 64140L Review of THz near-field methods [6414-23]
  H. Lin, B. M. Fischer, S. P. Mickan, D. Abbott, The Univ. of Adelaide (Australia)
 SESSION 6 DEVICES
 64140N Template synthesis of nano- and micro-resonant tunneling diodes [6414-25]
  S. K. Chakarvarti, National Institute of Technology, Deemed Univ. (India)
 64140O Fuzzy control of shear-mode MR damper under impact force [6414-26]
  J. Cho, H. Y. Kim, T. Jung, J. Joh, Changwon Univ. (South Korea)
iv
 64140P Development of a mechanical mover device by compositing hydrogen storage alloy thin
films with a perfluorosulfonic acid layer [6414-27]
  T. Ogasawara, H.-H. Uchida, Y. Nishi, Tokai Univ. (Japan)
 64140Q Electro-acoustic and acousto-optic communications for robotic agents in smart structures
[6414-28]
  G. Wild, S. Hinckley, Edith Cowan Univ. (Australia)